¥\ Vestfrost

Reservdelslista Modell FKS 471-502

Spare parts list Model FKS 471-502

0-S47150252010397  List No. 003055 Version A- March 2001



Version & - 21.02.04



FKS 471-502

Pos: No
2

5

6

8
10
12
13
14
17
19
20
21
23
25
27
29
30
40
47
49
56
61
67
73
86
90
94
95
96
97
119
121
124
144
151
153
154
163
186
187
196
197
198
199
200
201
297
322
324
383
406
442
476
506
602
680
687
715

Article No
0-7038080
0-7038257
0-52381430201
0-2038011
0-7038063
0-2038001
0-70380390401
0-52380410101
0-5238108
0-5438116
0-52381290201
0-5238045
0-4227001
0-6238149
0-2538145
0-4838090
0-A1040010101
0-5238112
0-A1040010201
0-5238025
0-A1130020101
0-6538053
0-5235002
0-2538196
0-3038005
0-5238024
0-5238133
0-2038025
0-52382870101
0-4012112
0-5238095
0-5238046
0-20380160115
0-5238226
0-52381670128
0-A129711
0-7038254
0-52381660201
0-703835401
0-A40600201
0-48382350201
0-A6020040201
0-5238562
0-4838234
0-5238535
0-5238561
0-52381280101
0-5238985
0-52384170101
0-52383780128
0-A120001
0-6216200
0-7038761
0-A1040010301
0-2038042
0-7038264
0-6938167
0-2038053

Benamning
GLIMLAMPA - GRON
TERMOSTAT - KYL
KONTROLL PANEL
SKRUV
LAMPA FOR BELYSNING
SKRUV
STROMBRYTARE
VRED TERMOSTAT
TACKNING FOR ELEKTRONIK ENHET
LIST TOPP PANEL, NEUTRAL
TACKNING
REFLECTOR BELYSNING
FASTE BAKSTYCKE
KONDENSOR
MUTTER M4 DIN 562
PIVATAPP
GANGJIARN HOGER
KONTAKTPLAT FOR GANGJARN
GANGJARN VANSTER
HALLARE KONDENSOR
HANDTAG
TORKFILTER 20G
HJUL KOMPLETT
BRICKA FOR GANGJARN
BRICKA
UPPHANGNING
KONTAKTPLAT FOR GANGJARN
SKRUV
TACKNING VIT
BRICKA
TATNING AVFROSTNING
LAMPGLAS
SKRUV
HALLARE FORANGARE
TACKNING
HUVUDKABEL KOMPL
TACKNING PLUGG
TACKNING
FLAKT
FLAKT
LAS KOMPL VIT
LAS MED NYCKEL
TACKNING LAS
NYCKLAR 2ST
STOD FOR DORR
LAS DETALJER
TACKPLAT FOR KONTROLLPANEL
GALLER
TACKNING FLAKT
GUMMITATNING
FORANGARE
VARMESTAV
FASTE FOR FLAKT
GANGJARN
LASRING
LAMPHALLARE
TRADHYLLA
SKRUV

Designation
GLOW LAMP - GREEN
THERMOSTAT - REFRIGERATOR
CONTROL PANEL
SCREW
BULB FOR LIGHT
SCREW
SWITCH FOR LIGHT
THERMOSTAT KNOB COMPLETE
COVER FOR ELECTRONIC UNIT
STRIP FOR TOP PANEL, NEUTRAL
COVERING
REFLECTOR FOR LAMP
FITTINGS FOR PHIAL, COMPLETE
CONDENSER
NUT M4 DIN 562
PIVOT
HINGE RIGHT
CONTACT FACE FOR HINGE
HINGE LEFT
HOLDER FOR CONDENSER
HANDLE
FILTER DRIER 20G
CASTOR COMPLETE
COUNTER FOR HINGE
WASHER PLATE
SUSPENSION
CONTACT FACE FOR HINGE
SCREW
COVERING WHITE
WASHER PLATE
DEFROST WATER SEAL
LAMP CHIMNEY
SCREW
HOLDER EVAPORATOR
COVERING
MAINS LEAD
COVER FOR MULTIPLE PLUG
COVERING
FAN
FAN
LOCK COMPLETE WHITE
LOCK WITH KEY
COVERING FOR LOCK
KEY 2-SET
SUPPORT FOR DOOR
LOCK FITTINGS
COVER PLATE FOR CONTROL PANEL
GRATE
COVER FOR FAN
RUBBER FILLET
EVAPORATOR
HEAT TUBE-FR
BEARING FOR FAN, PLASET
HINGE
LOCKING RING
SOCKET
WIRE SHELF
SCREW



723 0-2038019
869 0-5238956
890 0-5238960

Pos: No Article No
981 0-5239046
982 0-5239047
983 0-2038210
986 0-A1040040201
1022  0-5238496

SKRUV 4x12 MM
STALLBAR FOT
KONTAKTPLAT FOR GANGJARN V+H

Benamning
HALLARE FOR HYLLA
TACKNING
SKRUV
SOCKELLIST
TATNING AVFROSTNING

SCREW 2x12 MM
ADJUSTABLE FOOT
CONTACT FACE FOR HINGE LEFT + RIGHT

Designation
FITTINGS FOR SHELF
COVERING
SCREW
BOTTOM PANEL, SKIRTING BOARD
DEFROST WATER SEAL



Page 4

<1
i 3
=4 1
— !
<6
wh
[_,_ wh
b
b
I\—i
rﬂ'-gﬁ ’I_'.'FJ_D
i rel
=17}
[ bn
li
PV ATATAY
VA
&
EM]‘ &
[ T ]
WA Tl TN Il vy
A H [ B F
y A ATAYAYS
bn
‘t:ll‘J o wa—gn
bn bn bu E
ye—gn | bu | ye—gn
X
b
Mo - Farvekods Colour Code Farbendafinition
1] bn Brun Brown Broun
2| bu Bla Blue Blau
3 bk Sart Black Schwartz
41 10 Lilla Liloc Lila
5| ye—gn| Gul/Gran Yellow//gresn Gelb,/griin
G| wh Hyid White Weiss
7 rd Rad Red Rot

10.096.012 - B




Page 5

General information.
Allgemeine Information.
Information générale.
Informacién general.
Algemeene informatie.
Generel information.

ez

e

Information regarding compressors and accessories - see compressor components, C5.07.14.-5.-2.-001.
Informationen beziglich Kompressoren und Zubehér - sishe Compressor Components, QCS5.07.14.-5.-2..001.
Informations concernant compresseurs et accessoires - voyez compressor components, QC5.07.14.-5..2..001
Informaciones sobre compresores y accesorios - véase compressor components, QC5.07.14.-5.-2 -001.
Informatie beireffende kompressoren en toebehoren -, Zien compressor components, GC5.07.14..5..2..00]
Informationer vedrarende kompressorer og tilbeher - se compressor components, GC5.07.14..5.-2.-001.

ps

- iz
Kompressor type. i
Kalemiddel. Compressor fype.
Refrigerant, Kompressortyp.
Kltemittal, Type de compresseur.
Réfrigérant, Tipo de compresor.
Refrigerante, Compressor lype.

Koelmiddel..

MNE! : Bei allen Anfragen bei Vestfrost wegen der Einheit scllen die Produkinummer und die Seriennummer
ongegebesn werden,
NB. : Atoute démarche ouprés de la 5i¢ Vestfrost condernant des unités le numéra de produit et le muméro
de série doivent &re indiqués.
INote!: En coso de consultas a Vestfrost sobre el aporato hay que indicar el nimero del producto ¥ el nimero de sere,
M.B.I : Bij allen contacten met Vestirast betr. eenheden moeten producinr. + serienr. worden vermeld.
Obsl : Ved al henvendelse vedr. enheder til Vestfrost, oplyses produkinr og serienr.

MN.B. : Atall inguiries 1o Vestrest about the unit the pradudt number an the serial number must ba stated, 3%:
¥ Sl
i

S i gy e

Serie nr.
4 Serial Number. o

Tyrperskih Seriennummer. il
Rclﬁng plate Mumére de série. 1
Typenschild ’ MNumero de serie.
F’lfuque signalétique _ . Serienr,
Place de :rfu’roa L doulf =l e
Typeplaatie - Product number.

Produktnummer,

= Muméro de praduit,

MNimero del producta,
Praductnr,

Crokument: GCS. 07.14.-5.-3..001



